
From: 	 Hamayasu, Toru 
To: 	 Sukys, Raymond (FTA); Ryan, James (FTA) 
CC: 	 Rogers, Leslie (FTA); Borinsky, Susan (FTA); Bausch, Carl (FTA); VanWyk, Christopher (FTA); 

Souki, Jesse K.; Benito.DeLeon@faa.gov  
Sent: 	 3/31/2010 2:27:15 PM 
Subject: 	 FW: Ualena Information 

Please see below for the additional info. 

Benito  — I  will send you the info files I sent earlier. 

Toru 

From: Hogan, Steven [mailto:Hogan@pbworld.corn]  
Sent: Wednesday, March 31, 2010 2:21 PM 
To: Hamayasu, Toru 
Cc: Miyamoto, Faith 
Subject: RE: Ualena Information 
Importance: High 

Toni, I think we also need to send them the link to the ftp site at the bottom of the email I sent. That contains the 
historic eligibility reports info for Ualena. 

Here it is: 

https://ftp.pbworld.com/GetFile.aspx?fn=327348141.zip  

Steve Hogan 
Parsons Brinckerhoff 

808-768-6133 

602-820-8056 cell 

  

    

From: Hamayasu, Toru [mailto:thamayasu@honolulu.gov]  
Sent: Wednesday, March 31, 2010 1:58 PM 
To: Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; James.Ryan@dot.gov  
Cc: Leslie.Rogers@dot.gov ; Susan.Borinslw@dot.gov ; Carl.Bausch1111@dot.gov ; Christopher.VanWyk@dot.gov ; Miyamoto, 
Faith; Hogan, Steven; Souki, Jesse K. 
Subject: Ualena Information 

Attached are the information files on Ualena as requested during the phone conf this morning. Please let us know if any 
clarification or explanation is needed. 

NOTICE: This communication and any attachments ("this message") may contain confidential information for the 
sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use, disclosure, viewing, copying, alteration, dissemination or 
distribution of, or reliance on this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, or you are 
not an authorized recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message, delete this message and 
all copies from your e-mail system and destroy any printed copies. 
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